
P JUGADOR HCP MATR. CLUB GROSS NETO	1 GROSS NETO	2 TOTAL
1 ALMIRON	ENRIQUE	 8 48656 TS.	AS.	G.C. 80 72 76 68 140

2 MOREL	DAVID 8 91975 PTO.	MADRYN 83 75 74 66 141

2 DUARTE	LEONARDO 9 103721 LA	COMARCA	G 80 71 79 70 141

4 SANSONE	DAMIAN 6 83639 PAGO	CHICO 79 73 75 69 142

5 DORCAZBERRO	GUILLERMO 9 81258 PAGO	CHICO 82 73 80 71 144

6 KALBERMATEN	GUSTAVO 6 55312 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 84 78 73 67 145

7 ENCINA	HECTOR	 6 41334 ARROYITO	C.C. 79 73 79 73 146

8 DESPERES	FERNANDO 6 14548 TS.	AS.	G.C. 78 72 81 75 147

9 GIAMPIERI	MARCELO 7 126480 PALIHUE 83 76 79 72 148

10 MORENO	GUIDO 5 65514 PAGO	CHICO 82 77 77 72 149

10 SIMONSINI	AGUSTIN 9 99167 PTO	BELGRANO 84 75 83 74 149

12 RUIZ	ALEJANDRO 8 32988 TS.	AS.	G.C. 89 81 77 69 150

12 LLADO	GASTON 5 73730 G.C.S.VENTANA 83 78 77 72 150

14 CACERES	JORGE 7 92270 G.C.S.VENTANA 83 76 84 77 153

15 VAL	PARDO	MAURO 5 85275 PTO	BELGRANO 83 78 82 77 155
16 ALVAREZ	ALEX 4 100000 COMAHUE	G.C. 85 81 84 80 161

P JUGADOR HCP MATR. CLUB GROSS NETO	1 GROSS NETO	2 TOTAL
1 BOZBRANY	FERNANDO	 13 81033 PIHUE	GOLF 84 71 77 64 135

2 PESALACCIA	HORACIO	 13 38548 TS.	AS.	G.C. 83 70 82 69 139

2 CIAMPA	CLAUDIO 15 111879 ARROYITO	C.C. 83 68 86 71 139

5 MUÑOZ	ROBERTO	 11 113317 PALIHUE 81 70 81 70 140

5 SAHUET	GUSTAVO	 10 113571 PIHUE	GOLF 80 70 80 70 140

5 OLGUIN	RAMON 16 62572 J.C.STA	ROSA 85 69 87 71 140

7 MIRANDA	MATIAS 13 120171 J.C.STA	ROSA 84 71 83 70 141

8 WESNER	PABLO	 13 136994 PIHUE	GOLF 83 70 85 72 142

9 CHALDE	SANTOS	 13 88048 TS.	AS.	G.C. 89 76 80 67 143

9 ORTIZ	MOISES 12 140939 J.C.STA	ROSA 85 73 82 70 143

9 POMPONIO	ARIEL	 12 33489 TS.	AS.	G.C. 84 72 83 71 143

9 MORONTA	MARIANO	 14 120512 PTO.	MADRYN 85 71 86 72 143

13 CARCELES	MARCELO	 13 80600 PIHUE	GOLF 87 74 83 70 144

14 GARCIA	ERNESTO	JAVIER	 12 121337 PALIHUE 90 78 79 67 145

14 CALAFATE	ROBERTO	 16 112511 PAGO	CHICO 91 75 86 70 145

16 CARRERA	ABEL	 11 79757 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 90 79 79 68 147

16 JOUGLARD	CRISTIAN	 16 75857 PALIHUE 94 78 85 69 147

18 CASCO	DAVID 14 80570 J.C.STA	ROSA 92 78 84 70 148

19 DEL	COL	CLAUDIO	 12 115440 LOS	CANALES 91 79 82 70 149

19 COTARELO	FERNANDO	 13 114606 PIHUE	GOLF 91 78 84 71 149

19 DISCIOSCIA	MAXIMILIANO	 13 106316 PAGO	CHICO 85 72 90 77 149

22 CEPEDA	JUAN	 13 110139 TS.	AS.	G.C. 98 85 78 65 150

22 ZUBIRI	GUSTAVO	 10 91974 TS.	AS.	G.C. 87 77 83 73 150

22 IGLESIAS	GUILLERMO	 13 37001 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 90 77 86 73 150

22 BERTOLO	GABRIEL	 11 96073 ARROYITO	C.C. 86 75 86 75 150

22 GUILLEN	DANIEL	 11 31408 G.C.S.VENTANA 86 75 86 75 150

22 MANZO	MAURO	 12 141054 LA	COMARCA	G 87 75 87 75 150

DIA	1 DIA	2

CATEGORIA	HCP	10	-	16

7/8	de	octubre	de	2017	(Golf	Club	Sierra	de	la	Ventana)

DIA	1 DIA	2

CATEGORIA	HCP	0	-	9

6°	TORNEO	CIRCUITO	FRGS	



28 SAABY	MARIO	 14 107908 TS.	AS.	G.C. 96 82 83 69 151

29 LEONI	JUAN	MANUEL	 16 84777 TS.	AS.	G.C. 98 82 87 71 153

29 LOPEZ	FRANCO	FERNANDO	 12 84912 PTO	BELGRANO 93 81 84 72 153

29 ZAMORANO	CARLOS	 15 91968 PTO.	MADRYN 94 79 89 74 153

32 DUHALDE	JUAN	 15 99694 PAGO	CHICO 99 84 85 70 154

32 GONNET	MIGUEL	 14 92205 PTO.	MADRYN 95 81 87 73 154

32 YI	SUN 12 115876 PAGO	CHICO	C.C. 92 80 86 74 154

32 BALUT	DARIO	 10 92112 PTO.	MADRYN 88 78 86 76 154

32 KAARE	ENRIQUE	 14 21638 TS.	AS.	G.C. 88 74 94 80 154

37 ULLOA	DIEGO	 12 126265 LA	COMARCA 92 80 87 75 155

37 ARISTA	ROBERTO	 14 79863 PIHUE	GOLF 92 78 91 77 155

39 GARCIA	SERGIO	 16 124860 TS.	AS.	G.C. 99 83 90 74 157

39 CASTAÑO	PABLO 14 126039 ARROYITO	C.C. 91 77 94 80 157

39 NEGRIN	HUGO	 16 138443 G.C.S.VENTANA 91 75 98 82 157

42 FRANCHINI	CARLOS	 16 83640 PAGO	CHICO 95 79 95 79 158

43 BARROERO	MARCELO 14 82932 TS.	AS.	G.C. 97 83 90 76 159

43 BAUDAUX	OSVALDO	 15 106937 J.C.STA	ROSA 96 81 93 78 159

43 ASCENCIO	MARCELO	 15 135222 PALIHUE 95 80 94 79 159

46 MARTINEZ	JOSE	 16 61853 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 96 80 97 81 161

46 CASTRO	JORGE	 11 90666 COMAHUE	G.C. 89 78 94 83 161

48 FAJARDO	LEONARDO	 16 26271 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 95 79 99 83 162

49 D’ARCHIVIO	GUSTAVO	 11 79713 ARROYITO	C.C. 93 82 93 82 164

50 SCOPPA	CARLOS 15 78890 LOS	CANALES 88 73 NPT NPT

50 IANNITO	FEDERICO	 15 80599 PIHUE	GOLF 95 80 NPT NPT

52 OJEDA	FERNANDEZ	RODOLFO	 13 97534 LA	COMARCA 87 74 94 81 155

P JUGADOR HCP MATR. CLUB GROSS NETO	1 GROSS NETO	2 TOTAL
1 MALDONADO	MARTIN	 21 133323 PTO.	MADRYN 88 67 83 62 129

2 MINNARD	GERARDO	 24 135019 LAS	BARDAS	 91 67 92 68 135

3 POUSADAS	PLACIDO 23 111754 ARROYITO	C.C. 95 72 90 67 139

4 GARMENDIA	VICTOR	 21 63969 J.C.STA	ROSA 93 72 89 68 140

5 ARAUJO	JULIO	 22 134180 LAS	BARDAS 98 76 89 67 143

5 BORELLI	CARLOS	 22 133604 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 97 75 90 68 143

5 VARELA	SEBASTIAN 19 133337 COMAHUE	G.C. 93 74 88 69 143

5 GARCIA	LUIS	DIONISIO	 20 88207 COMAHUE	G.C. 89 69 94 74 143

9 WILLIAMS	ROBERTO	 21 132830 LAS	BARDAS	 96 75 90 69 144

9 POSA	DARIO	 19 140954 LAS	BARDAS	 92 73 90 71 144
9 PEREYRA	MIGUEL	ANGEL	 17 142246 LAS	BARDAS	 88 71 90 73 144

12 ARIAS	DANILO 21 133539 LAS	BARDAS	 96 75 91 70 145

12 ANA	JULIO	 24 72207 J.C.STA	ROSA 97 73 96 72 145

12 HERNANDEZ	GUSTAVO 24 103592 TS.	AS.	G.C. 96 72 97 73 145

15 JOSE	MOLLARD	DIEGO	 23 137892 J.C.STA	ROSA 101 78 91 68 146

15 MANZO	PABLO	 20 137261 PAGO	CHICO 93 73 93 73 146

17 BEATO	ADOLFO	 20 37462 TS.	AS.	G.C. 93 73 94 74 147

17 GALLIA	MAXIMO	 22 138572 LAS	BARDAS	 95 73 96 74 147

19 RECCO	CLAUDIO	 22 102841 J.C.STA	ROSA 97 75 95 73 148

19 MASU	JAVIER	 22 141048 LA	COMARCA 95 73 97 75 148

21 VUARAMBON	JOEL 17 102026 J.C.STA	ROSA 93 76 90 73 149

21 MARTIARENA	HECTOR 21 105040 RINCON 96 75 95 74 149

21 DIAZ	VEGA	ALEJANDRO	 17 10064 G.C.S.VENTANA 91 74 92 75 149

21 GONZALEZ	ALEJANDRO	 18 108849 COMAHUE	G.C. 92 74 93 75 149
21 AGUILERA	CLAUDIO 22 113272 ARROYITO	C.C. 96 74 97 75 149
21 SOSA	MARIO	 23 109539 ARROYITO	C.C. 96 73 99 76 149
27 GORRITI	JAVIER	 19 80870 PIHUE	GOLF 100 81 88 69 150

27 CIANCAGLINI	RICARDO	( 20 122640 TS.	AS.	G.C. 99 79 91 71 150

27 LOPEZ	NICOLAS	 20 108760 PAGO	CHICO 98 78 92 72 150

27 IRALDE	ROLANDO	NESTOR	 23 139685 LOS	TAMARISCOS 100 77 96 73 150

31 MORENO	LUCIO	 21 39032 PAGO	CHICO 99 78 94 73 151

31 CHANAMPA	PABLO	 18 124283 COMAHUE	G.C. 90 72 97 79 151

33 NUÑEZ	JULIO	 21 108921 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 97 76 97 76 152

34 ARDUIN	OSCAR	 21 71179 PIHUE	GOLF 105 84 90 69 153

34 OLIVERA	LUIS	 24 141848 J.C.STA	ROSA 104 80 97 73 153

36 BORTHIRY	MIGUEL	 20 136404 J.C.STA	ROSA 102 82 92 72 154

CATEGORIA	HCP	17	-	24
DIA	1 DIA	2



36 SILVA	ROBERTO	 19 124060 PALIHUE 98 79 94 75 154

36 PICAVIA	ARIEL	 17 138573 LA	COMARCA 91 74 97 80 154

39 ORTIZ	EDUARDO	 24 63868 J.C.STA	ROSA 105 81 98 74 155

39 BATTAGLIA	EDUARDO	 22 76829 J.C.STA	ROSA 101 79 98 76 155
39 GARCIA	EMILIO 18 74873 COMAHUE	G.C. 94 76 97 79 155
39 AZAMOR	CARLOS 23 109369 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 99 76 102 79 155
39 PAEZ	NESTOR	FABIAN	 17 116402 COMAHUE	G.C. 92 75 97 80 155

44 COTARELO	MARCELO	 17 114605 PIHUE	GOLF 96 79 94 77 156

44 GREGORIO	RUBEN 20 95947 PALIHUE 98 78 98 78 156

46 DUTTO	RODOLFO	 19 29615 G.C.S.VENTANA 103 84 92 73 157

47 ARCHUBI	GUILLERMO 19 83246 J.C.STA	ROSA 97 78 99 80 158

48 STADLER	JOSE	 20 102043 PTO.	MADRYN 103 83 96 76 159

48 MANZO	RUBEN	 20 122858 LA	COMARCA 101 81 98 78 159

50 OCAMPOS	RENE	 24 140661 PALIHUE 108 84 100 76 160

50 PAEZ	ALEJANDRO	NESTOR	 20 131212 COMAHUE	G.C. 94 74 106 86 160

52 CAMPOS	PABLO 22 133661 COMAHUE	G.C. 107 85 98 76 161
52 VALACCO	LUIS	 18 115869 PAGO	CHICO 91 73 106 88 161
54 ALONSO	LUIS 21 124135 PALIHUE 105 84 99 78 162

54 GONZALEZ	JUAN	CARLOS	 17 110807 ARROYITO	C.C. 96 79 100 83 162

56 ANDREOLI	HUGO	 21 101079 LAS	BARDAS	 102 81 103 82 163

57 ROVEGLIA	PABLO	 20 87066 ARROYITO	C.C. 101 81 105 85 166

57 ALONSO	EVER	MARIO	 17 116367 PALIHUE 94 77 106 89 166

59 PINTOS	JORGE	 20 113760 COMAHUE	G.C. 115 95 96 76 171

59 QUINTANA	ADRIAN	 18 127914 PAGO	CHICO 109 91 98 80 171

59 SEDRON	MARCELO	 23 125043 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 112 89 105 82 171

62 DI	NAPOLI	OSCAR	 21 41854 J.C.STA	ROSA 108 87 107 86 173
63 DURAN	ADRIAN	 22 102646 LAS	BARDAS	 154 132 107 85 217
64 PUEYO	RUBEN	 22 121074 PTO.	MADRYN 96 74 NO	JUGO NO	JUGO

64 PAGELLA	OMAR	 21 54341 J.C.STA	ROSA 99 78 NO	JUGO NO	JUGO

66 SCHONHOFF	CRISTIAN	 17 132632 PALIHUE 97 80 NPT NPT

66 RICCIO	SEBASTIAN 19 136177 TS.	AS.	G.C. 99 80 NPT NPT

66 BERON	SEBASTIAN	 17 121648 LOS	TAMARISCOS 97 80 NPT NPT

66 GIOVANELLI	GUSTAVO	 19 126125 PALIHUE 106 87 NPT NPT

P JUGADOR HCP MATR. CLUB GROSS NETO	1 GROSS NETO	2 TOTAL
1 FERNANDEZ	ADRIAN	 27 91942 PTO.	MADRYN 97 70 89 62 132

2 MUJICA	VICTOR	 27 127773 COMAHUE	G.C. 98 71 93 66 137

3 MANCUSO	JOSE 31 47170 COMAHUE	G.C. 99 68 102 71 139

4 SAN	PEDRO	MARTIN	DANIEL	 28 136444 LAS	BARDAS	 98 70 99 71 141

5 OVEJERO	ADOLFO	 30 140962 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 98 68 104 74 142

6 RAUCH	NESTOR	 25 136995 PIHUE	GOLF 97 72 97 72 144

7 CASCO	FEDERICO	MARTIN	 31 139687 LOS	TAMARISCOS 107 76 100 69 145

7 VARGAS	FEERNANDO	 27 104332 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 95 68 104 77 145

9 DEL	CARRIL	CARLOS 25 78674 J.C.STA	ROSA 101 76 98 73 149

9 WORTLEY	ANDRES	 32 102464 PTO.	MADRYN 108 76 105 73 149

9 ASIS	JOSE 28 91971 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 99 71 106 78 149

12 MUÑOZ	MIGUEL	 25 139686 LOS	TAMARISCOS 105 80 95 70 150

12 MALVAREZ	SANDRO	 31 139691 LAS	BARDAS	 107 76 105 74 150

12 SANTOS	PEDRO	 29 134843 LAS	BARDAS 101 72 107 78 150

15 OLIVERA	MANUEL	 33 134546 LOS	TAMARISCOS 115 82 103 70 152

15 LOSTRA	RODOLFO	 28 132831 LAS	BARDAS	 106 78 102 74 152

17 CROZZOLI	SANTOS		 31 122345 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 109 78 106 75 153

17 GONZALEZ	DANIEL	HUGO	 26 139684 LOS	TAMARISCOS 99 73 106 80 153

19 GOMEZ	ANGEL	 25 119065 PIHUE	GOLF 107 82 97 72 154

20 MORA	FELIPE 25 128514 COMAHUE	G.C. 111 86 94 69 155

21 TUCAT	SEBASTIAN 26 141550 PALIHUE 100 74 108 82 156

22 MANSO	MIGUEL	 30 91616 G.C.S.VENTANA 109 79 108 78 157

23 CERVERA	JORGE	 31 53753 ARROYITO	C.C. 115 84 105 74 158

24 LOPEZ	MIGUEL	ANGEL	 27 96479 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 110 83 103 76 159

25 ANDRADA	DANIEL	 29 138571 LAS	BARDAS	 109 80 110 81 161

26 FLORES	VICENTE	 27 116811 COMAHUE	G.C. 115 88 101 74 162

26 BONA	JUAN	 30 142715 J.C.STA	ROSA 114 84 108 78 162

28 GUITIERREZ	DANIEL	 28 130672 PTO.	MADRYN 110 82 109 81 163

29 OVEJERO	HECTOR	 25 141207 LAS	BARDAS	 113 88 106 81 169

CATEGORIA	HCP	25	-	36
DIA	1 DIA	2



30 GALBUSERA	JORGE	 30 110997 PTO.	MADRYN 118 88 115 85 173

30 CLARO	MIGUEL 26 125659 ARROYITO	C.C. 113 87 112 86 173

30 JOFRE	PAEZ	LUIS	 25 142253 LOS	TAMARISCOS 108 83 115 90 173

33 MUNGO	RICARDO	 29 115441 COMAHUE	G.C. 118 89 115 86 175

34 GUASTAVINO	GUILLERMO	 25 140952 LOS	TAMARISCOS 115 90 113 88 178

35 BONET	LUIS	 26 44018 COMAHUE	G.C. 118 92 114 88 180

36 SAN	PEDRO	DANIEL	ALBERTO	 36 136443 LAS	BARDAS	 136 100 118 82 182

37 LOPEZ	LUIS	APARICIO	 26 126764 COMAHUE	G.C. 102 76 DESC	6-6B DESC	6-6B

38 LOPEZ	JORGE	 25 91692 PTO.	MADRYN 110 85 NO	JUGO NO	JUGO

38 RICCIARDULLI	FRANCISCO	 25 85035 LAS	GRUTAS NO	JUGO NPT NO	JUGO

40 SANCHEZ	CALOT	SERGIO	 25 142507 LOS	TAMARISCOS NPT 120 95 NPT

40 BIMBONI	HUGO	 33 128952 PTO.	MADRYN 115 82 NPT NPT

40 MARTINO	PEDRO	 26 130668 LA	COMARCA 112 86 NPT NPT

40 WEINBERG	EDUARDO	 34 132864 PTO.	MADRYN 127 93 NPT NPT

P JUGADOR HCP MATR. CLUB GROSS NETO	1 GROSS NETO	2 TOTAL
1 TURK	CLAUDIA	 14 29598 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 84 70 84 70 140

2 COSTA	MARCELA	 18 95234 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 94 76 87 69 145

3 NUÑEZ	GIMENA	 30 131227 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 98 68 110 80 148

4 ESTEBAN	SUSANA	 21 37002 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 100 79 92 71 150

5 SALVADOR	MARIA	ELENA	 36 111887 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 119 83 105 69 152

5 MANGIERI	ANA	 24 120178 TS.	AS.	G.C. 104 80 96 72 152

7 VASSOLO	VALERIA	 11 106273 TS.	AS.	G.C. 94 83 82 71 154

8 COVATTI	CLAUDIA	 18 121122 G.C.S.VENTANA 94 76 98 80 156

9 RACINE	DIANE 16 104190 J.C.STA	ROSA 97 81 94 78 159

10 DOMINGUEZ	M.	CRISTINA	 13 106938 J.C.STA	ROSA 95 82 91 78 160

11 MIRAS	DE	MANSO	NORMA	 18 79556 G.C.S.VENTANA 101 83 100 82 165

12 GONZALO	ALICIA	 30 123218 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 106 76 121 91 167

13 MENDOZA	ALIKA 36 109317 COMAHUE	G.C. 134 98 118 82 180

14 PALACIOS	SILVIA	 30 136957 PTO.	MADRYN 123 93 118 88 181
14 MIGLIARO	SANDRA	 35 138195 STA	LUCIA	G.C. 115 80 136 101 181

16 PERSICO	MONICA	 36 102044 PTO.	MADRYN 121 85 NPT NPT

16 LOPEZ	MONICA	 36 138164 ARROYITO	C.C. NPT NO	JUGO NPT

INTERCLUB:	Equipos	de	6	jugadores

Sistema	de	puntos	(ejemplo	cancha	par	72):
Vuelta	bajo	par:	1	punto	(hasta	71	golpes).
Vuelta	en	par:	2	puntos	(72	golpes).
Vuelta	entre	1	y	3	golpes	más	que	el	par	(de	73	a	75	golpes):	3	puntos.
Vuelta	entre	4	y	7	golpes	más	que	el	par	(de	76	a	79	golpes):	4	puntos.
Vuelta	de	8	y	más	golpes	que	el	par	(de	80	y	más):	5	puntos.
Desqualificación	o	NPT:	10	puntos

1º EQUIPO	Nº	1	PIHUE	GOLF 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 27

11 1
SAHUET	GUSTAVO	 113571 1 16 1 11 27 11 1
CARCELES	MARCELO	 80600 3 1 27

11 1
WESNER	PABLO	 136994 1 2 27

11 1
ARISTA	ROBERTO	 79863 4 4 27

11 1
GORRITI	JAVIER	 80870 5 1 27

11 1
RAUCH	NESTOR	 136995 2 2 27

11 1
27

11 1
2º EQUIPO	Nº	1	TRES	ARROYOS 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 29

10 2

ZUBIRI	GUSTAVO	 91974 4 19 3 10 29 10 2

VASSOLO	VALERIA	 106273 5 1 29

10 2

ALMIRON	ENRIQUE	 48656 2 1 29

10 2

RUIZ	ALEJANDRO 32988 5 1 29

10 2

DESPERES	FERNANDO 14548 2 3 29

10 2

PESALACCIA	HORACIO	 38548 1 1 29

10 2

29

10 2

Si	el	equipo	esta	compuesto	por	5	jugadores,	se	le	otorgara	1	jugador	”virtual”	que	sumara	6	puntos	en	cada	vuelta	(18	hoyos).

INTERCLUBES

CATEGORIA	DAMAS	UNICA
DIA	1 DIA	2



3º EQUIPO	Nº	1	PUERTO	MADRYN	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 32

14 3

MORONTA	MARIANO	 120512 1 18 2 14 32 14 3

GONNET	MIGUEL	 92205 5 3 32

14 3

MOREL	DAVID 91975 3 1 32

14 3

ZAMORANO	CARLOS	 91968 4 3 32

14 3

MALDONADO	MARTIN	 133323 1 1 32

14 3

BALUT	DARIO	 92112 4 4 32

14 3

32

14 3

4º EQUIPO	Nº	1	LAS	BARDAS	 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 36

16 4

POSA	DARIO	 140954 3 20 1 16 36 16 4

DURAN	ADRIAN	 102646 5 5 36

16 4

MINNARD	GERARDO	 135019 1 1 36

16 4

GALLIA	MAXIMO	 138572 3 3 36

16 4

WILLIAMS	ROBERTO	 132830 3 1 36

16 4

ANDRADA	DANIEL	 138571 5 5 36

16 4

36

16 4

EQUIPO	Nº	2	LAS	BARDAS	 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 36

17 5

ARAUJO	JULIO	 134180 4 19 1 17 36 17 5

LOSTRA	RODOLFO	 132831 4 3 36

17 5

SANTOS	PEDRO	 134843 2 4 36

17 5

ARIAS	DANILO 133539 3 1 36

17 5

PEREYRA	MIGUEL	ANGEL	 142246 1 3 36

17 5

ANDREOLI	HUGO	 101079 5 5 36

17 5

36

17 5

EQUIPO	Nº	2	TRES	ARROYOS 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 38

12 6

CHALDE	SANTOS	 88048 4 26 1 12 38 12 6

SAABY	MARIO	 107908 5 1 38

12 6

KAARE	ENRIQUE	 21638 3 5 38

12 6

CIANCAGLINI	RICARDO	( 122640 4 1 38

12 6

GARCIA	SERGIO	 124860 5 3 38

12 6

CEPEDA	JUAN	 110139 5 1 38

12 6

38

12 6

5º EQUIPO	Nº	3	JOCKEY	CLUB	STA	ROSA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 38

16 7

DEL	CARRIL	CARLOS 78674 4 22 3 16 38 16 7

CASCO	DAVID 80570 4 1 38

16 7

ARCHUBI	GUILLERMO 83246 4 5 38

16 7

GARMENDIA	VICTOR	 63969 2 1 38

16 7

OLIVERA	LUIS	 141848 5 3 38

16 7

RECCO	CLAUDIO	 102841 3 3 38

16 7

38

16 7

6º EQUIPO	Nº	1	PAGO	CHICO 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 38

17 8

SANSONE	DAMIAN 83639 3 21 1 17 38 17 8

DISCIOSCIA	MAXIMILIANO	 106316 2 4 38

17 8

DORCAZBERRO	GUILLERMO 81258 3 1 38

17 8

MORENO	GUIDO 65514 4 2 38

17 8

QUINTANA	ADRIAN	 127914 5 5 38

17 8

FRANCHINI	CARLOS	 83640 4 4 38

17 8

38

17 8

7º EQUIPO	Nº	2	SANTA	LUCIA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 38

18 9

NUÑEZ	GIMENA	 131227 1 20 5 18 38 18 9

GONZALO	ALICIA	 123218 4 5 38

18 9

SALVADOR	MARIA	ELENA	 111887 5 1 38

18 9

TURK	CLAUDIA	 29598 1 1 38

18 9

COSTA	MARCELA	 95234 4 1 38

18 9

MIGLIARO	SANDRA	 138195 5 5 38

18 9

38

18 9

EQUIPO	Nº	1	JOCKEY	CLUB	STA	ROSA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 39

15 10

OLGUIN	RAMON 62572 1 24 1 15 39 15 10

BONA	JUAN	 142715 5 4 39

15 10

BORTHIRY	MIGUEL	 136404 5 2 39

15 10

JOSE	MOLLARD	DIEGO	 137892 4 1 39

15 10

BATTAGLIA	EDUARDO	 76829 4 4 39

15 10

ORTIZ	EDUARDO	 63868 5 3 39

15 10

39

15 10

8º EQUIPO	Nº	2	PAGO	CHICO 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 39

15 11

MORENO	LUCIO	 39032 4 24 3 15 39 15 11

CALAFATE	ROBERTO	 112511 3 1 39

15 11

YI	SUN 115876 5 3 39

15 11

LOPEZ	NICOLAS	 108760 4 2 39

15 11

VALACCO	LUIS	 115869 3 5 39

15 11

DUHALDE	JUAN	 99694 5 1 39

15 11

39

15 11



EQUIPO	Nº	2	JOCKEY	CLUB	STA	ROSA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 40

17 12

MIRANDA	MATIAS 120171 1 23 1 17 40 17 12

ORTIZ	MOISES 140939 3 1 40

17 12

BAUDAUX	OSVALDO	 106937 5 4 40

17 12

DOMINGUEZ	M.	CRISTINA	 106938 5 4 40

17 12

VUARAMBON	JOEL 102026 4 3 40

17 12

RACINE	DIANE 104190 5 4 40

17 12

40

17 12

EQUIPO	Nº	2	SANTA	LUCIA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 40

18 13

BORELLI	CARLOS	 133604 3 22 1 18 40 18 13

VARGAS	FEERNANDO	 104332 1 4 40

18 13

CARRERA	ABEL	 79757 4 1 40

18 13

IGLESIAS	GUILLERMO	 37001 4 3 40

18 13

LOPEZ	MIGUEL	ANGEL	 96479 5 4 40

18 13

SEDRON	MARCELO	 125043 5 5 40

18 13

40

18 13

9º EQUIPO	Nº	3	COMAHUE	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 40

22 14
MUNGO	RICARDO	 115441 5 18 5 22 40 22 14
PAEZ	NESTOR	FABIAN	 116402 3 5 40

22 14
PAEZ	ALEJANDRO	NESTOR	 131212 3 5 40

22 14
BONET	LUIS	 44018 5 5 40

22 14
MANCUSO	JOSE 47170 1 1 40

22 14
MUJICA	VICTOR	 127773 1 1 40

22 14
40

22 14
EQUIPO	Nº	1	SANTA	LUCIA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 41

19 15

KALBERMATEN	GUSTAVO 55312 4 22 1 19 41 19 15

MARTINEZ	JOSE	 61853 5 5 41

19 15

FAJARDO	LEONARDO	 26271 4 5 41

19 15

OVEJERO	ADOLFO	 140962 1 3 41

19 15

ESTEBAN	SUSANA	 37002 4 1 41

19 15

NUÑEZ	JULIO	 108921 4 4 41

19 15

41

19 15

9º EQUIPO	Nº	2	PALIHUE	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 41

19 16

MUÑOZ	ROBERTO	 113317 1 22 1 19 41 19 16

ASCENCIO	MARCELO	 135222 5 4 41

19 16

GARCIA	ERNESTO	JAVIER	 121337 4 1 41

19 16

GREGORIO	RUBEN 95947 4 4 41

19 16

TUCAT	SEBASTIAN 141550 3 5 41

19 16

ALONSO	LUIS 124135 5 4 41

19 16

41

19 16

10º EQUIPO	Nº	1	ARROYITO	C.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 43

18 17

ENCINA	HECTOR	 112295 5 25 1 18 43 18 17

BERTOLO	GABRIEL	 96073 3 3 43

18 17

POUSADAS	PLACIDO 111754 2 1 43

18 17

CLARO	MIGUEL 125659 5 5 43

18 17

CERVERA	JORGE	 53753 5 3 43

18 17

ROVEGLIA	PABLO	 87066 5 5 43

18 17

43

18 17

EQUIPO	Nº	1	ARROYITO	C.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 43

23 18

GONZALEZ	JUAN	CARLOS	 110807 4 20 5 23 43 23 18

AGUILERA	CLAUDIO 113272 3 3 43

23 18

CASTAÑO	PABLO 126039 4 5 43

23 18

CIAMPA	CLAUDIO 111879 1 1 43

23 18

D’ARCHIVIO	GUSTAVO	 79713 5 5 43

23 18

SOSA	MARIO	 109539 3 4 43

23 18

43

23 18

EQUIPO	Nº	1	SIERRA	DE	LA	VENTANA	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 45

21 19

LLADO	GASTON 73730 4 24 2 21 45 21 19

DUTTO	RODOLFO	 29615 5 3 45

21 19

COVATTI	CLAUDIA	 121122 4 5 45

21 19

GUILLEN	DANIEL	 31408 3 3 45

21 19

MIRAS	DE	MANSO	NORMA	 79556 5 5 45

21 19

DIAZ	VEGA	ALEJANDRO	 10064 3 3 45

21 19

45

21 19

EQUIPO	Nº	3	TRES	ARROYOS 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 46

21 20

POMPONIO	ARIEL	 33489 2 25 1 21 46 21 20

MANGIERI	ANA	 120178 5 2 46

21 20

BEATO	ADOLFO	 37462 3 3 46

21 20

LEONI	JUAN	MANUEL	 84777 5 1 46

21 20

RICCIO	SEBASTIAN 136177 5 10 46

21 20

BARROERO	MARCELO 82932 5 4 46

21 20

46

21 20



EQUIPO	Nº	1	PIHUE	GOLF 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 52

28 21

COTARELO	MARCELO	 114605 4 24 4 28 52 28 21

COTARELO	FERNANDO	 114606 4 1 52

28 21

BOZBRANY	FERNANDO	 81033 1 10 52

28 21

IANNITO	FEDERICO	 80599 5 10 52

28 21

GOMEZ	ANGEL	 119065 5 2 52

28 21

ARDUIN	OSCAR	 71179 5 1 52

28 21

52

28 21

EQUIPO	Nº	1	LA	COMARCA 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 47

27 22

MANZO	MAURO	 141054 3 20 3 27 47 27 22

ULLOA	DIEGO	 126265 5 3 47

27 22

DUARTE	LEONARDO 103721 1 1 47

27 22

MARTINO	PEDRO	 130668 5 10 47

27 22

PICAVIA	ARIEL	 138573 3 5 47

27 22

OJEDA	FERNANDEZ	RODOLFO	 97534 3 5 47

27 22

47

27 22

EQUIPO	Nº	2	COMAHUE	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 48

29 23

GARCIA	LUIS	DIONISIO	 88207 1 19 3 29 48 29 23

GONZALEZ	ALEJANDRO	 108849 3 3 48

29 23

LOPEZ	LUIS	APARICIO	 126764 4 10 48

29 23

CHANAMPA	PABLO	 124283 2 4 48

29 23

GARCIA	EMILIO 74873 4 4 48

29 23

MENDOZA	ALIKA 109317 5 5 48

29 23

48

29 23

EQUIPO	Nº	1	COMAHUE	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 49

22 24

FLORES	VICENTE	 116811 5 27 3 22 49 22 24

CASTRO	JORGE	 90666 4 5 49

22 24

ALVAREZ	ALEX 100000 5 5 49

22 24

CAMPOS	PABLO 133661 5 4 49

22 24

VARELA	SEBASTIAN 133337 3 1 49

22 24

PINTOS	JORGE	 113760 5 4 49

22 24

49

22 24

EQUIPO	Nº	1	LOS	TAMARISCOS	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 53

25 25

IRALDE	ROLANDO	NESTOR	 139685 4 28 3 25 53 25 25

CASCO	FEDERICO	MARTIN	 139687 4 1 53

25 25

OLIVERA	MANUEL	 134546 5 1 53

25 25

JOFRE	PAEZ	LUIS	 142253 5 5 53

25 25

GUASTAVINO	GUILLERMO	 140952 5 5 53

25 25

BERON	SEBASTIAN	 121648 5 10 53

25 25

53

25 25

EQUIPO	Nº	1	PALIHUE	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 57

30 26

GIAMPIERI	MARCELO 126480 4 27 2 30 57 30 26

JOUGLARD	CRISTIAN	 75857 4 1 57

30 26

SILVA	ROBERTO	 124060 4 3 57

30 26

SCHONHOFF	CRISTIAN	 132632 5 10 57

30 26

GIOVANELLI	GUSTAVO	 126125 5 10 57

30 26

OCAMPOS	RENE	 140661 5 4 57

30 26

57

30 26

EQUIPO	Nº	2	PUERTO	MADRYN	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 61

35 27

BIMBONI	HUGO	 128952 5 26 10 35 61 35 27

GALBUSERA	JORGE	 110997 5 5 61

35 27

FERNANDEZ	ADRIAN	 91942 1 1 61

35 27

GUITIERREZ	DANIEL	 130672 5 5 61

35 27

LOPEZ	JORGE	 91692 5 10 61

35 27

STADLER	JOSE	 102043 5 4 61

35 27

61

35 27

EQUIPO	Nº	3	PUERTO	MADRYN	G.C. 1°	VTA Total 2°VTA Total 72

44 28

PALACIOS	SILVIA	 136957 5 28 5 44 72 44 28

WEINBERG	EDUARDO	 132864 5 10 72

44 28

WORTLEY	ANDRES	 102464 4 3 72

44 28

PERSICO	MONICA	 102044 5 10 72

44 28

PUEYO	RUBEN	 121074 3 10 72

44 28

JUGADOR	VIRTUAL 300 6 6 72

44 28

72

44 28


